
FUTSAL
NOME: Nº P/ CONTATO: E-MAIL INSTITUCIONAL: COMPROVANTE DE VÍNCULO:

1 - Yan Henrique Félix dos Santos 82991522675 yan.felix@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bbu21WOu70i-77Ytdv9L23BbR7FEDwal

2 - Leonardo Amaral de Almeida Araujo 82999545012 leonarddo.a14@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1l0EiSt5tcu0VdTKcWKfWyTsTT0WdTCyT

3 - Josefa Poliana da Conceição 77999112272 josefa.conceicao@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1UCvzGmvZl56VSpl1RF3JKeWQfojIAly8

4 - Maria Luiza Sousa dos Santos 82982348953 maria.santos5@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Y-UrcdGBBSReH2e35i1eZhXO3XWxYo4m

5 - Alison Cicero da Silva 82981257062 alison.cicero@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1kFgFbu7rqnIavocz7OSI_U-O8CWVgpXK

6 - Vanessa Alexandra Batista Silva 82993872569 Vanessaalexandra052@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=13avkQCiD6V1sh2wtlXEojSpRXa_5_LFf

7 - Marcos Vinícius dos Santos 82999270103 marcos.santos1@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1_gb8elSVDWKB-UweAfURn3PoBRlz5Lgk

8 - Willamys Cristiano Soares SIlva 82999572500 willamys@fis.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1lFfEv3e6BHM81N5wBTh9ZZVfjtkgJVJ5

9 - Samara Eloi 82996003530 samaraeloi45@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1YPUsRbbfm3wr2jvzgcHCEIi39swpcoEJ

10 - João Lucas Dos Santos Valentim 82981340468 joaolucasvalentim008@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1vF08SJgNQQ4AVSFRJ1a5nqkXNRyWVuzl

11 - Nilson Gabriel Nunes 82981178537 nilson.nunes@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1QoVHvpyUeOLxfeqb7exrrCIKWduWCqDe

12 - Maria Clara da Silva 82999615425 maria.silva12@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1AhfbtwahdBwDb8pxGwmjJfCpoC2IT_yF

13 - Emmanuel Barbosa da silva 82981931044 emmanuel.silva@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1FZdBl9Fd4SiuSFzpI596uphOo6Xpwj2J

14 - Lucas Gabriel Dias 82981500596 lucas.dias@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=11Z-ou-HBq4YeDOfJcfPAPUfKFHGIYbQd

15 - Walber José de Almeida Silva 82991412069 js.walber02@gmail.com https://drive.google.com/open?id=1subuyKXltmBwzgu7ufJ4E8BT3hk7H_BX

16 - Felipe junio Santos Mota 82982195342 felipe.mota@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1r0_iQN6GRYJIa8uDn1GKJUgkhYBmtA-0

17 - Evellayne Maria 82998102018 evellayne.silva@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=1tLTjNwZmoP4lWzERWh6TS4hi35cn2DDP

18 - Askery Canabarro 82996276960 ASKERY@GMAIL.COM https://drive.google.com/open?id=1oS1iUaqPV5x1xdqsOB0Ozq5SD56t3VvB

19 - Letícia dos Santos Oliveira 82993580471 leticia.oliveira1@arapiraca.ufal.br https://drive.google.com/open?id=15VbSbuag-p7bIeZYHdZ2KY-Uve6hnD8Y
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